
 

Dates for your Diary – Term 6 

July 2024 

 

Date Class or Year Group Event 

Monday 1st July – Thursday 4th July Year 5 Bikeability 
(Only for children that have returned a consent form) 

Monday 1st July FS & KS1 Awards Night 3.30pm – Invited children & parents only 

Tuesday 2nd July KS2 Awards Night 3.45pm – Invited children & parents only 

Tuesday 2nd July and Tuesday 9th July Year 5 Den Building 

Thursday 4th July Reception Police Car Visit  

Thursday 4th July Year 1 & 2 Disco 3.15pm-4.15pm - £3.50 payable on Wisepay 

Friday 5th July and Thursday 11th July NEW September 
Reception Starters 

Stay and Play Session 1.30pm-2.30pm 

Monday 8th July NEW September 
Reception Starters 

Parent Information Meeting 8.50am 

Tuesday 9th July Year 6 Transition Workshop 

Wednesday 10th July Whole School New Class Transition 

Thursday 11th July Year 4 Online Safety Workshop 

Friday 12th July Year 1 Bridge Church Visit 

Friday 12th July Year 5 Sincil Bank Community Games at LCFC 

Friday 12th July Year 6 Dress rehearsal for School Play 

Monday 15th July Whole School Reports to Parents 

Monday 15th July Year 6 Leavers Production 4pm 

Tuesday 16th July Year 6 Leavers Production 2pm & 6pm 

Wednesday 17th July - PM Year 6 Local visit to Zest Theatre 

Thursday 18th July Year 6 End of Year Leavers Party 2pm - 6pm 

Friday 19th July Year 6 Year 6 Leavers Assembly 10am – Parents Invited 

Friday 19 July Whole School Term 6 Ends 

Wednesday 4th September Whole School Term 1 Begins 

 
Year 6 will be having 3 after school rehearsals on: 

* Tuesday 2nd July - until 5pm 
* Tuesday 9th July - until 5pm 

* Thursday 11th July - until 5pm 

 
The last week for all after school clubs is w/c 08.07.2024  

We hope you have a lovely summer break. We are looking forward to seeing you all 
back in school on Wednesday 4th September 2024. 


